Yes* (%)
B 94 B Belgium
DK 98 DK Denmark
D 93 D Germany
GR 95 GR Greece
E 91 E Spain
F 93 F France
IRL 93 IRL Ireland
I 91 I Italy
L 75 L Luxembourg
NL 94 NL Netherlands
A 85 A Austria
P 92 P Portugal
FIN 93 FIN Finland
S 98 S Sweden
UK 84 UK United Kingdom
EU15 91 EU15 European Union

*Only data found for this variable

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: Awareness of fraud in own country

Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about fraud in (OUR COUNTRY)?
Percentages
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Yes No Don’t know

B 84 14 2 B Belgium

DK 94 5 1 DK Denmark

D 80 13 7 D Germany
GR 68 28 4 GR Greece

E 70 22 8 E Spain

F 70 25 5 F France

IRL 71 25 4 IRL Ireland

I 61 31 8 I Italy

L 82 14 4 L Luxembourg
NL 83 13 4 NL Netherlands
A 80 14 6 A Austria

P 74 19 7 P Portugal
FIN 80 16 4 FIN Finland

S 93 4 3 S Sweden

UK 62 30 8 UK United Kingdom
EU15 72 22 6 EU15 European Union

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: Awareness of fraud in the other countries of the European Union

Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about fraud in the other countries of the European Union?
Percentages

Downloaded on September 13th 2016



Yes No Don’t know

B 67 26 7 B Belgium

DK 76 18 6 DK Denmark

D 67 20 13 D Germany
GR 58 34 8 GR Greece

E 49 36 15 E Spain

F 62 32 6 F France

IRL 53 37 10 IRL Ireland

I 39 45 16 I Italy

L 71 22 7 L Luxembourg
NL 61 26 13 NL Netherlands
A 72 18 10 A Austria

P 54 36 10 P Portugal
FIN 70 22 8 FIN Finland

S 77 10 13 S Sweden

UK 42 43 15 UK United Kingdom
EU15 55 32 13 EU15 European Union

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: Awareness of fraud in the countries which are candidates to join the European Union
Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about fraud in the countries which
are candidates to join the European Union?

Percentages
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Yes* (%)
B 93 B Belgium
DK 97 DK Denmark
D 94 D Germany
GR 95 GR Greece
E 87 E Spain
F 88 F France
IRL 94 IRL Ireland
I 94 I Italy
L 77 L Luxembourg
NL 95 NL Netherlands
A 85 A Austria
P 86 P Portugal
FIN 93 FIN Finland
S 97 S Sweden
UK 82 UK United Kingdom
EU15 90 EU15 European Union

*Only data found for this variable

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: Awareness of tax evasion in own country

Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about tax evasion in (OUR COUNTRY)?
Percentages
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Yes No Don’t know

B 76 20 4
DK 79 18 3
D 71 18 11
GR 58 36 6
E 61 28 11
F 60 33 7
IRL 60 33 7
I 53 35 12
L 83 13 4
NL 74 19 7
A 73 18 9
P 62 30 8
FIN 69 22 9
S 74 14 12
UK 49 39 12
EU15 62 28 10

B Belgium
DK Denmark
D Germany
GR Greece
E Spain
F France
IRL Ireland
I Italy
L Luxembourg
NL Netherlands
A Austria
P Portugal
FIN Finland
S Sweden
UK United Kingdom
EU15 European Union

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003
Variable: Awareness of tax evasion in the other countries of the European Union
Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about tax evasion in

the other countries of the European Union?

Percentages
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Yes No Don’t know

B 61 32 7 B Belgium

DK 56 32 12 DK Denmark

D 55 25 20 D Germany
GR 52 39 9 GR Greece

E 48 36 16 E Spain

F 53 39 8 F France

IRL 47 41 12 IRL Ireland

I 32 50 18 I Italy

L 65 26 9 L Luxembourg
NL 57 30 13 NL Netherlands
A 63 24 13 A Austria

P 50 39 11 P Portugal
FIN 60 28 12 FIN Finland

S 51 24 25 S Sweden

UK 35 47 18 UK United Kingdom
EU15 47 37 16 EU15 European Union

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: Awareness of tax evasion in the countries which are candidates to join the EU

Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about tax evasion in the countries
which are candidates to join the EU?

Percentages
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Yes* (%)

B 90
DK 81
D 83
GR 88
E 87
F 89
IRL 86
I 93
L 79
NL 93
A 71
P 78
FIN 71
S 88
UK 75
EU15 85

B Belgium

DK Denmark

D Germany
GR Greece

E Spain

F France

IRL Ireland

I Italy

L Luxembourg
NL Netherlands
A Austria

P Portugal
FIN Finland

S Sweden

UK United Kingdom
EU15 European Union

*Only data found for this variable
Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: Awareness of money laundering in own country

Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about

money laundering in (OUR COUNTRY)?

Percentages

Downloaded on September 13th 2016




Yes No Don’t know

B 80 16 4 B Belgium

DK 76 18 6 DK Denmark

D 77 14 9 D Germany
GR 61 32 7 GR Greece

E 65 25 10 E Spain

F 74 21 5 F France

IRL 56 35 9 IRL Ireland

I 64 27 9 I Italy

L 83 13 4 L Luxembourg
NL 83 13 4 NL Netherlands
A 73 18 9 A Austria

P 63 28 9 P Portugal
FIN 73 18 9 FIN Finland

S 76 13 11 S Sweden

UK 54 36 10 UK United Kingdom
EU15 69 23 8 EU15 European Union

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: Awareness of money laundering in the other countries of the European Union
Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about money laundering in the
other countries of the European Union?

Percentages
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Yes No Don’t know

B 66 27 7 B Belgium

DK 60 30 10 DK Denmark

D 62 20 18 D Germany
GR 55 36 9 GR Greece

E 51 33 16 E Spain

F 62 31 7 F France

IRL 47 41 12 IRL Ireland

I 44 40 16 I Italy

L 72 20 8 L Luxembourg
NL 63 24 13 NL Netherlands
A 63 24 13 A Austria

P 52 38 10 P Portugal
FIN 66 23 11 FIN Finland

S 58 20 22 S Sweden

UK 39 44 17 UK United Kingdom
EU15 54 32 14 EU15 European Union

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: Awareness of money laundering in the countries which are candidates to join the EU
Literal Question: Have you ever heard, read or seen anything about money laundering in the
countries which are candidates to join the EU?

Percentages
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Tend to

Tend to agree disagree Don’t know

B 14 67 20
DK 19 63 17
D 12 64 24
GR 19 64 17
E 20 52 28
F 13 64 24
IRL 17 55 27
I 10 66 24
L 23 61 16
NL 13 65 22
A 22 50 28
P 15 58 27
FIN 33 52 15
S 17 51 32
UK 17 45 38
EU15 15 59 26

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003
Variable: Awareness of fraud towards the EU and its budget
Literal Question: For each of the following statements about defrauding the

European Union and its budget, could you please tell me if you tend to agree or tend

to disagree? This fraud happens very rarely.

Percentages
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B Belgium

DK Denmark

D Germany
GR Greece

E Spain

F France

IRL Ireland

I Italy

L Luxembourg
NL Netherlands
A Austria

P Portugal
FIN Finland

S Sweden

UK United Kingdom
EU15 European Union




Tend to

Tend to agree disagree Don’t know

B 36 28 37
DK 48 21 31
D 32 27 42
GR 30 27 44
E 22 21 57
F 30 31 39
IRL 31 18 51
I 16 37 47
L 53 25 23
NL 37 28 36
A 48 15 37
P 20 32 48
FIN 64 13 23
S 40 20 40
UK 26 17 57
EU15 28 26 46

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003
Variable: Fraud towards the EU and its budget is usually more widespread in the
countries which are candidates to join the European Union than in our country

B Belgium

DK Denmark

D Germany
GR Greece

E Spain

F France

IRL Ireland

I Italy

L Luxembourg
NL Netherlands
A Austria

P Portugal
FIN Finland

S Sweden

UK United Kingdom
EU15 European Union

Literal Question: For each of the following statements about defrauding the
European Union and its budget, could you please tell me if you tend to agree or tend
to disagree? This fraud is usually more widespread in the countries which are
candidates to join the European Union than in (OUR COUNTRY).
Percentages
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Tend to agree T.end to Don’t know
disagree

B 21 50 30 B Belgium

DK 33 36 31 DK Denmark

D 20 45 35 D Germany
GR 24 52 24 GR Greece

E 29 26 44 E Spain

F 27 42 31 F France

IRL 41 26 33 IRL Ireland

I 22 46 32 I Italy

L 34 37 29 L Luxembourg
NL 28 43 30 NL Netherlands
A 33 27 41 A Austria

P 25 47 28 P Portugal
FIN 45 33 23 FIN Finland

S 15 43 41 S Sweden

UK 19 32 49 UK United Kingdom
EU15 24 40 36 EU15 European Union

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: National government is fighting effectively against fraud towards the EU and its budget

Literal Question: For each of the following statements about defrauding the European Union and its
budget, could you please tell me if you tend to agree or tend to disagree? The (NATIONALITY) government
is fighting effectively against this fraud.

Percentages
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Tend to agree T.end to Don’t know
disagree

B 20 48 33 B Belgium

DK 20 49 31 DK Denmark

D 17 41 42 D Germany
GR 30 40 31 GR Greece

E 27 22 52 E Spain

F 23 41 36 F France

IRL 33 18 49 IRL Ireland

I 23 34 43 I Italy

L 29 40 31 L Luxembourg
NL 23 42 34 NL Netherlands
A 29 30 41 A Austria

P 27 34 39 P Portugal
FIN 29 45 26 FIN Finland

S 10 47 44 S Sweden

UK 14 30 56 UK United Kingdom
EU15 21 36 43 EU15 European Union

Eurobarometer - Fraud 2003

Variable: The European Union institutions are fighting effectively against fraud towards itself and its budget
Literal Question: For each of the following statements about defrauding the European Union and its

budget, could you please tell me if you tend to agree or tend to disagree? The European Union institutions
are fighting effectively against this fraud.

Percentages
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